213

229

219

232

230

217

225

222

234

221

224

233

223

226

Namn

Anderberg-Richard Tilde

Berild Andersen

Berild Andersen

Bjorkqvist Nellie

Carlsson Minna

Ek Emy

Jemeljanov Alex

Jonsson Sofie

Klockner Manita

Krantz Axel

Kryger Emilia

Kryger Matilda

Malmstréom Cassandra

Nilsson Alexander

Deltagare per klubb
Sjobo Simsallskap

Fédd Licens
1999 AU5499

Isak 2007 AI1307

Mathilde 2004 BF5204

2007 AX2207

2007 AS7807

2003 BK3403

2005 AR4305

2007 AIS607

2007 BCO607

2005 A09505

2004 BR6804

2007 BC5607

2005 BG7405

2003 AY9903

Klubb
SJI6BO SS

SJOBO SS

SJI6BO SS

SJOBO SS

SJOBO SS

SJOBO SS

SJOBO SS

SJIOBO SS

SJOBO SS

SJIOBO SS

SJI6BO SS

SJOBO SS

SJOBO SS

SJOBO SS

Str Anmadlda grenar

(3 5, 50m Frisim Damer

(3J 7, 50m Fjarilsim Damer
(J 19, 100m Frisim Damer
(0 29, 200m Frisim Damer
(O 16, 100m Medley Herrar
(0 20, 100m Frisim Herrar
(O RES 22, 200m Ryggsim Herrar
(330, 200m Frisim Herrar

(J 34, 100m Ryggsim Herrar
(3 29, 200m Frisim Damer
(0 33, 100m Ryggsim Damer
(3 13, 200m Medley Damer
(J 19, 100m Frisim Damer
(J 31, 100m Fjarilsim Damer
(J RES 13, 200m Medley Damer
(0 17, 100m Broéstsim Damer
(J 19, 100m Frisim Damer
(J RES 21, 200m Ryggsim Damer
(0 33, 100m Ryggsim Damer
(0 19, 100m Frisim Damer
(3 29, 200m Frisim Damer
(3 16, 100m Medley Herrar
(O RES 18, 100m Bréstsim Herrar
(0 30, 200m Frisim Herrar

(3 34, 100m Ryggsim Herrar
(3 13, 200m Medley Damer
(3J 19, 100m Frisim Damer
(327, 400m Frisim Damer
(0 31, 100m Fjéarilsim Damer
(O 15, 100m Medley Damer
(J 19, 100m Frisim Damer
(JRES 21, 200m Ryggsim Damer
(3 29, 200m Frisim Damer
(3 33, 100m Ryggsim Damer
(0 18, 100m Brostsim Herrar
(3 20, 100m Frisim Herrar

(J 15, 100m Medley Damer
(J 17, 100m Brostsim Damer
(329, 200m Frisim Damer
(3 33, 100m Ryggsim Damer
(3 13, 200m Medley Damer
(0 17, 100m Brostsim Damer
(J 19, 100m Frisim Damer
(7 33, 100m Ryggsim Damer
(0 35, 200m Brostsim Damer
(O 17, 100m Brostsim Damer
(J 19, 100m Frisim Damer
(3 33, 100m Ryggsim Damer
(0 35, 200m Bréstsim Damer
(3 16, 100m Medley Herrar
(J 18, 100m Brostsim Herrar
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227

214

220

215

228

212

235

218

216

231

Namn
Nilsson Sebastian

Olsson Hampus

Palm Mimmi

Rosberg Alfred

Sanda Mattias

Schubert Olga

Sjobo Simséllskap

Spoelstra Viktor

Steen Clara

Stoltz Isabella

Deltagare per klubb

Fodd

Licens

Klubb

2006 AN5706 SJOBO SS

2003

2005

2003

2007

2000

2007

2004

2003

2008

AH6303

BA2805

AJ4103

AG3907

AK2800

A01904

BE3603

Al1208

SJIOBO SS

SJOBO SS

SJIOBO SS

SJOBO SS

SJOBO SS

SJOBO SS

SJIOBO SS

SI6BO SS

SJOBO SS

Str Anmalda grenar

(3 16, 100m Medley Herrar
(J 18, 100m Bréstsim Herrar
(320, 100m Frisim Herrar
(3J 22, 200m Ryggsim Herrar
(0 18, 100m Brostsim Herrar
(330, 200m Frisim Herrar
(0 36, 200m Bréstsim Herrar
(J 15, 100m Medley Damer
(J 19, 100m Frisim Damer
(3 27, 400m Frisim Damer
(3 33, 100m Ryggsim Damer
(J 14, 200m Medley Herrar
(3J 22, 200m Ryggsim Herrar
(3 28, 400m Frisim Herrar
(J 34, 100m Ryggsim Herrar
(3 14, 200m Medley Herrar
(0 18, 100m Bréstsim Herrar
(3 20, 100m Frisim Herrar
(3J 22, 200m Ryggsim Herrar
(330, 200m Frisim Herrar
(3 34, 100m Ryggsim Herrar
(3 3, 50m Brostsim Damer
(J 17, 100m Brdstsim Damer
(0 35, 200m Bréstsim Damer
(3 25, 4x50m Medley Damer
(3 39, 4x50m Frisim Damer
(3 14, 200m Medley Herrar
(3 20, 100m Frisim Herrar
(330, 200m Frisim Herrar
(3 19, 100m Frisim Damer
(0 31, 100m Fjarilsim Damer
(3 35, 200m Brostsim Damer
(0 45, 50m Fjarilsim Damer
(0J 57, 100m Frisim Damer
(J 65, 100m Medley Damer
(3 71, 100m Ryggsim Damer

2019-09-12 09:55:50

Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.3

Licensierad till: Ystads Simsallskap

Sida 2/2



